8th June 2008

Place
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Time
00:37:56
00:40:16
00:41:18
00:42:27
00:43:07
00:43:31
00:44:09
00:44:39
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:45:12
00:45:52
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:58
00:47:04
00:47:42
00:47:56
00:48:43
00:48:57
00:49:26
00:51:15
00:51:24
00:51:26
00:51:37
00:52:37
00:53:24
00:53:27
00:53:31
00:53:50
00:54:23
00:54:29
00:55:32
00:55:44
00:56:22
00:56:27
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:57:45
00:58:13
00:58:28
00:59:24
01:00:37
01:00:54
01:01:23
01:01:24
01:01:49
01:02:08
01:03:27
01:03:31
01:04:18
01:05:02
01:06:23
01:09:42
01:09:44

Name

PARKIN, David
ROGERS, Lewis
WILDMORE, Paul
HILL, John
MASTTOLONARDO, Julie
HOWARD, Robert
CLARK, Richard
CLAYTON, Chris
ELLIS, Megan
SCHOFIELD, Richard
HEARN, Denis

KENT, Nicola
HORNESS, Dave
HERBERT, Tom
HARRISON, Graham
TYMON, Shaun
JEFFERIES, Benjamin
GILBANK, Daniel
SWALES, Joanne
SWEETLOVE, Malcolm
LINTON, Martin
BELL, Geoff
UNSWORTH, Robbie
STEEDMAN, Christopher
DAWSON, Clare
JACKSON, Julia
BRIDGEWOOD, Craig
BURTON, Russell
KELLY, Jane

BURTT, Charlie
YOUNG, John
HAMMOND, Stephen
THOMPSON, Adele
BRAITHWAITE, Jo
DURSTON, Michael
ELLIS, Caitlin

ELLIS, Chris
HEPPLES, Michelle
SHIPTON, Victoria
CLAYTON, Julie
PARKE, David
JEFFERIES, Mark
DAVIES, Sue
PEACOCK, Victoria
GILBANK, Tracey
BENNETT, Mark
FORDYCE, Susan
FERGUS, John
GRAHAM, Julie
PURVIS, Alan
THOMPSON, Martin
WAITE, Diane
WAITE, David
GALLAGHER, Brian
JOHNSON, Stephen
BARBER, Angela
ISHERWOOD, William
FEATHERSTONE, Andrew

Egton Road Race

Team

Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Unattached Athlete
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
North York Moors AC
Scarborough AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Cleveland Police
Scarborough AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
Pickering Running Club
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Pickering Running Club
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Pickering Running Club
Loftus & Whitby AC
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Loftus & Whitby AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
New Marske Harriers
Unattached Athlete
Loftus & Whitby AC
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running Club
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Elvet Striders
Unattached Athlete
Stainlands Lions
Stainlands Lions
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
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Cat

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men
Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Ladies

Vet Men

Vet Men

Vet Ladies
Vet Men

Loftus Whitby AC

Bib No. Place
246 1
244 2
249 3
238 4
250 5
237 6
235 7
274 8
270 9
261 10
255 11
210 12
208 13
265 14
263 15
219 16
273 17
204 18
256 19
254 20
251 21
206 22
266 23
203 24
262 25
229 26
202 27
200 28
201 29
241 30
217 31
232 32
218 33
242 34
264 35
271 36
269 37
260 38
211 39
275 40
253 41
272 42
252 43
259 44
205 45
209 46
247 47
239 48
230 49
243 50
240 51
215 52
216 53
268 54
236 55
214 56
228 57
278 58



8th June 2008

59 01:09:49
60 01:10:11
61 01:10:12
62 01:10:15
63 01:16:32
64 01:17:36
65 01:18:34
66 01:18:34
67 01:18:34
68 01:18:56
69 01:18:56
70 01:18:56
71 01:19:10
72 01:19:10
73 01:19:10
74 01:19:10

WALLIS, Ian
WALKER, Hilery
STEWART, Sandra
BELL, Val
BRAITHWAITE, Chris
GALLAGHER, Judy
BROWN, Rebecca
HUTTON, Nicola
LILLEY, Amanda
FOWLER, Ann
DENT, Alison
WARD, Tony
CARR, Ian
FOWLER, Cerdic
NICHOLSON, Brian
FOWLER, Claire

Egton Road Race

East Hull Harriers
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Scarborough AC
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Unattached Athlete
Loftus & Whitby AC
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Vet Men

Vet Ladies
Vet Ladies
Vet Ladies

Vet Ladies

Vet Ladies
Vet Ladies

Vet Men
Vet Men

277
212
233
231
276
267
234
207
225
222
227
226
224
221
248
223

Loftus Whitby AC

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



